BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE List DATED 10.07.2025,

SR.
No

01
02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.228/2022
ID No. 69/2023
ID No. 70/2023

ID No. 82/2023

ID No. 10/2019

ID No.271/2022
ID No.272/2022
ID No.273/2022
ID No.274/2022
ID No.276/2022
ID No. 53/2023
ID No. 54/2023
ID No. 56/2023
ID No. 57/2023
ID No. 58/2023

ID No. 80/2023

ID No.193/2019
ID No.198/2019
ID No.249/2019

M.A. No.14/2025

ID No.165/2018
ID No.166/2018
ID No.167/2018
ID No.168/2018

ID No.169/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Jai Pal Singh Rawat

Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.

Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.

Sh. Amrish Pal
REJOINDER

Sh. Ramesh

Smt. Shyamo

Smt. Rani

Smt. Sunita

Sh. Yogender Kumar

Sh. Suresh Kumar

BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
BWES Airport Karamchari Union
BWES Airport Karamchari Union
BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
Sh. Prem Mohan & 02 Ors.

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Narender Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

Rajputana Rifles
Archaeological Survey of India
Archaeological Survey of India

M.C.D.

Oriental Insurance Co.
N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

N.D.M.C.

B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

B.W.FS. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

M.C.D.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Jagdish

Sh. Vidhyanand

Sh.Pradip Chauhan & 20 Ors.
Sh. Deepak Kumar Kheral
EVIDENCE

Sh. Bal Kishan

Mrs. Chander Kala

Sh. Rakesh Sharma

Sh. Raju Solanki

Sh. Chhangur Ali

N.B.C.C. & Anr.
N.B.C.C. & Anr.
Ultra-tech. Cement Ltd. &Ors.

Central Vigilance Commission

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors



26

ID No.171/2018

Sh. Jai Narayan

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors

27 D No.195/2019  |Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad N.B.C.C. & Anr.

28 |ID No.197/2019 Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh N.B.C.C. & Anr.

29 D No.218/2022  Sh. Chand Ram ES.IC. &Anr.

30 IDNo.71/2023  Sh. Swami Nath Singh National Institute of Plant Genome

Research

31 |ID No.170/2018  |Sh. Sho Prasad Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
ARGUMENTS

32 |ID No.206/2018  |Sh. Manoj Kumar Chief Post Master

33 D No.207/2018  |Sh. Kamal Chief Post Master

34 |ID No.223/2018  Sh. Kamlesh & Ors. S.DM.C.

35 D No.225/2018  |Sh. Arvind & Ors. EDMC

36 D No0.226/2018  Sh. Ravinder Singh EDMC

37 D No. 63/2019 Sh. Raj Kumar Central Pollution Control Board
FURTHER PROCEEDING

38 ID No. 50/2021 Sh. Rakesh Kumar Indian Qil Corp. & Ors.




