BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 10.07.2025,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.228/2022	Sh. Jai Pal Singh Rawat	Rajputana Rifles	
02	ID No. 69/2023	Sh. Sumit & 13 Ors.	Archaeological Survey of India	
03	ID No. 70/2023	Sh. Monu & 12 Ors.	Archaeological Survey of India	
04	ID No. 82/2023	Sh. Amrish Pal	M.C.D.	
		REJOINDER		
05	ID No. 10/2019	Sh. Ramesh	Oriental Insurance Co.	
06	ID No.271/2022	Smt. Shyamo	N.D.M.C.	
07	ID No.272/2022	Smt. Rani	N.D.M.C.	
08	ID No.273/2022	Smt. Sunita	N.D.M.C.	
09	ID No.274/2022	Sh. Yogender Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
10	ID No.276/2022	Sh. Suresh Kumar	N.D.M.C.	
11	ID No. 53/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
12	ID No. 54/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
13	ID No. 56/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
14	ID No. 57/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
15	ID No. 58/2023	Sh. Prem Mohan & 02 Ors.	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
16	ID No. 80/2023	Sh. Narender Kumar	M.C.D.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATIO	N OF APPLICATION	
17	ID No.193/2019	Sh. Jagdish	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
18	ID No.198/2019	Sh. Vidhyanand	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
19	ID No.249/2019	Sh. Pradip Chauhan & 20 Ors.	Ultra-tech. Cement Ltd. & Ors.	
20	M.A. No.14/2025	Sh. Deepak Kumar Kheral	Central Vigilance Commission	
		EVIDENCE		
21	ID No.165/2018	Sh. Bal Kishan	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
22	ID No.166/2018	Mrs. Chander Kala	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
23	ID No.167/2018	Sh. Rakesh Sharma	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
24	ID No.168/2018	Sh. Raju Solanki	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
25	ID No.169/2018	Sh. Chhangur Ali	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	

26	ID No.171/2018	Sh. Jai Narayan	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
27	ID No.195/2019	Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
28	ID No.197/2019	Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	
29	ID No.218/2022	Sh. Chand Ram	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
30	ID No. 71/2023	Sh. Swami Nath Singh	National Institute of Plant Genome Research	
31	ID No.170/2018	Sh. Sho Prasad	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
32	ID No.206/2018	Sh. Manoj Kumar	Chief Post Master	
33	ID No.207/2018	Sh. Kamal	Chief Post Master	
34	ID No.223/2018	Sh. Kamlesh & Ors.	S.D.M.C.	
35	ID No.225/2018	Sh. Arvind & Ors.	EDMC	
36	ID No.226/2018	Sh. Ravinder Singh	EDMC	
37	ID No. 63/2019	Sh. Raj Kumar	Central Pollution Control Board	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
38	ID No. 50/2021	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Indian Oil Corp. & Ors.	